185 Lustenau - Hohenems - Gotzis

Lustenau Bahnhof ©BB
HagstraBe
RotkreuzstraBBe

Am Schlatt
Volksschule Rotkreuz
Loretokapelle
Frahlingsgarten
StaldenstraBe
HAK/HAS
KornerstraBe
Kirchplatz
Volksschule Kirchdorf
Gasthaus Engel
FriedensstraBBe
Pestalozziweg
FlurstraBe
Wiesenrain

Gasthaus Lamm
Schmitter
Hohenems Cineplexx
MillockerstraBBe
NibelungenstraBe

BrucknerstraBe
Bahnhof an OBB
Bahnhof ab OBB
Jakob-Hannibal-StraBe
Schlossplatz

August-Reis-StraBe
SpielerstraBBe

Im Brihl
SchwefelbadstraBe
Altach Islam. Friedhof
Gotzis Gasthaus Kobel
Im Buch

Rémerweg
Schulgasse

Zentrum

Bahnhof OBB

Schule

555
5.56
5.57
5.58
5.59
6.00
6.01
6.03
6.04
6.05
6.06
6.07
6.08
6.09

|

|

|
6.10
6.12
6.15
6.17
6.18
6.19
6.23

ab Sportpark
12.17

12.19
12.20
12.21
12.22
12.23

12.24
12.26
12.29
12.31
12.32
12.33
12.37

Montag - Samstag
von Takt bis von
5.33 .03 .33 19.33| 20.03
5.34 .04 .34 19.34|20.04
5.35 .05 .35 19.35| 20.05
5.36 .06 .36 19.36| 20.06
5.37 .07 .37 19.37| 20.07
5.38 .08 .38 19.38| 20.08
5.39 .09 .39 19.39| 20.09
541 .11 .41 19.41]| 20.10
5.42 .12 .42 19.42]| 20.11
5.44 .14 44 19.44] 20.12
5.45 .15 .45 19.45]| 20.13
5.46 .16 .46 19.46| 20.14
5.47 .17 .47 19.47|20.15
5.48 .18 .48 19.48| |

| [ 20.16
| [ 20.17
| [ 20.18
5.49 .19 .49 19.49] 20.20
5.52 .22 .52 19.52| 20.23
5.56 .26 .56 19.56| 20.26
5.58 .28 .58 19.58| 20.28
5.59 .29 .59 19.59]| 20.29
6.00 .30 .00 20.00| 20.30
6.04 .34 .04 20.04| 20.34

6.06 .36 .06 20.06| 20.36
6.07 .37 .07 20.07| 20.37
6.08 .38 .08 20.08| 20.38
6.09 .39 .09 20.09| 20.39
6.10 .40 .10 20.10| 20.40
6.11 .41 .11 20.11| 20.41
6.13 .43 .13 20.13| 20.43
6.14 .44 .14 20.14| 20.44
6.15 .45 .15 20.15| 20.45
6.16 .46 .16 20.16| 20.46
6.17 .47 .17 20.17| 20.47
6.18 .48 .18 20.18| 20.48
6.19 .49 .19 20.19]| 20.49
6.21 .51 .21 20.21] 20.51

Takt bis

.03
.04
.05
.06
.07
.08
.09
.10
A1
12
A3
.14
15
|
.16
odL7/
.18
.20
.23
.26
.28
29
.30
.34

.36
.37
.38
.39
.40
41
43
44
45
46
47
.48
.49
51

0.03
0.04
0.05
0.06
0.07
0.08
0.09
0.10
0.11
0.12
0.13
0.14
0.15
|
0.16
0.17
0.18
0.20
0.23
0.26
0.28
0.29
0.30
0.34

0.36
0.37
0.38
0.39
0.40
0.41
0.43
0.44
0.45
0.46
0.47
0.48
0.49
0.51

So- u. Feiertag
von Takt bis

7.03 .03 0.03
7.04 .04 0.04
7.05 .05 0.05
7.06 .06 0.06
7.07 .07 0.07
7.08 .08 0.08
7.09 .09 0.09
7.10 .10 0.10
711 11 011
7.12 12 012
7.13 .13 013
7.14 14 0.14
7.15 .15 0.15

I I I

716 .16 0.16
7.17 17 017
7.18 .18 0.8
720 20 0.20
723 23 023
7.26 .26 0.26
728 28 028
729 29 029
730 30 0.30
734 34 034

736 .36 0.36
7.37 37 037
7.38 .38 0.38
739 39 039
740 .40 0.40
741 41 041
743 43 043
7.44 44 044
7.45 .45 0.45
746 .46 0.46
747 47 047
748 48 048
749 49 049
7,51 51 051

L A N DBUS

UNTERLAND

Telefon 05572/32300

Nachtbus~
Fr, Sa u. vor Feiert.
1.03
1.04
1.05
1.06
1.07
1.08
1.09
1.10
1.11
1.12
1.13
1.14
1.15
|
1.16
1.17
1.18
1.20
1.23
1.26
1.28
1.29
1.30
1.34

1.36
1.37
1.38
1.39
1.40
141
1.43
1.44
1.45
1.46
1.47
1.48
1.49
151



L A N DBUS
185 Gotzis - Hohenems - Lustenau UNTERLAND

Telefon 05572/32300

Schule | Montag - Samstag So- u. Feiertag |Nachtbus
von Takt bis | von Takt bis von Takt bis Fr, Sa u. vor Feiert.

Gotzis Bahnhof ©BB 5.05 5.35/6.05 .05 .35 18.35/19.05 .05 23.05 | 6.05 .05 23.05 0.07 1.07
Zentrum 5.07 5.37|6.07 .07 .37 18.37|19.07 .07 23.07 | 6.07 .07 23.07 0.09 1.09
Schulgasse 5.08 5.38|6.08 .08 .38 18.38|19.08 .08 23.08 | 6.08 .08 23.08 0.10 1.10
Rémerweg 5.09 5.39/6.09 .09 .39 18.39/19.09 .09 23.09 | 6.09 .09 23.09 0.11 1.11
Im Buch 5.10 5.40|6.10 .10 .40 18.40/19.10 .10 23.10 | 6.10 .10 23.10 0.12 1.12
Gasthaus Kobel 5.11541/6.11 .11 41 18.41]19.11 .11 23.11 | 6.11 .11 23.11 0.13 1.13
Altach Islamischer Friedhof 5.125.42|6.12 .12 42 18.42|/19.12 .12 23.12 | 6.12 .12 23.12 0.14 1.14
Hohenems Schwefelbadstr. 5.135.43/6.13 .13 .43 18.43/19.13 .13 23.13 | 6.13 .13 23.13 0.15 1.15
Im Briihl 5.14 544 16.14 .14 44 18.44|19.14 .14 23.14 | 6.14 .14 23.14 0.16 1.16
SpielerstraBBe 5.15 5.45/6.15 .15 .45 18.45/19.15 .15 23.15 | 6.15 .15 23.15 0.17 1.17
August-Reis-StraBe 5.16 5.46|6.16 .16 .46 18.46|19.16 .16 23.16 | 6.16 .16 23.16 0.18 1.18
Schlossplatz 5.18 5.48|6.18 .18 .48 18.48|19.18 .18 23.18 | 6.18 .18 23.18 0.20 1.20
Jakob-Hannibal-StraBe 5.19 5.49|6.19 .19 .49 18.49|19.19 .19 23.19 | 6.19 .19 23.19 0.21 1.21
Bahnhof an ©BB 5.21551/6.21 .21 .51 18.51/19.21 .21 23.21 | 6.21 .21 2321 0.22 1.22
Bahnhof ab OBB 5.23 5.53]6.23 .23 .53 18.53|19.23 .23 23.23 | 6.23 .23 23.23 0.23 1.23
BrucknerstraBe 5.24 554|6.24 24 54 18.54|19.24 24 23.24 | 6.24 24 2324 0.24 1.24
NibelungenstraB3e 5.25 5.55(6.25 .25 .55 18.55/19.25 .25 23.25 | 6.25 .25 23.25 0.25 1.25
MillockerstraBe 5.26 5.56(6.26 .26 .56 18.56/19.26 .26 23.26 | 6.26 .26 23.26 0.26 1.26
Cineplexx 5.28 5.58|6.28 .28 .58 18.58|19.28 .28 23.28 | 6.28 .28 23.28 0.28 1.28
Lustenau Schmitter 5.316.01/6.31 .31 .01 19.01/19.31.31 23.31 | 6.31 .31 2331 031 131
Gasthaus Lamm 5.33 6.03]6.34 .34 .04 19.04|19.33 .33 23.33 | 6.33 .33 23.33 0.33 1.33
Wiesenrain 6.32 5.34 6.04| | [ | 19.34 34 2334 | 6.34 .34 2334 0.34 134
FlurstraBe 6.33 5.356.05| | [ | 19.35 .35 2335 | 6.35 .35 23.35 0.35 1.35
Pestalozziweg 6.34 5.36 6.06| | [ | 19.36 .36 23.36 | 6.36 .36 23.36 0.36 1.36
FriedensstraBe | | | 16.35 .35 .05 19.05| | | | | | | | |

Gasthaus Engel 6.36 5.38 6.086.38 .38 .08 19.08/19.38 .38 23.38 | 6.38 .38 23.38 0.38 1.38
Volksschule Kirchdorf 6.37 5.39 6.09/6.39 .39 .09 19.09/19.39 .39 23.39 | 6.39 .39 2339 0.39 1.39
Kirchplatz 6.38 5.40 6.10|6.40 .40 .10 19.10{19.40 .40 23.40 | 6.40 .40 23.40 0.40 1.40
KornerstraBe 6.39 5416.11/6.41 41 .11 19.11|19.41 41 2341 | 6.41 .41 23.41 041 141
HAK/HAS 6.41 5.43 6.136.43 43 .13 19.13|19.43 43 23.43 | 6.43 .43 2343 043 143
StaldenstraBBe 6.42 5.44 6.14|6.44 44 .14 19.14|19.44 44 23.44 | 6.44 A4 23.44 0.44 1.44
Frihlingsgarten 6.43 5.45 6.15|6.45 .45 .15 19.15(19.45 45 2345 | 6.45 .45 23.45 0.45 1.45
Loretokapelle 6.44 |5.466.16|6.46 .46 .16 19.16|19.46 .46 23.46 | 6.46 .46 23.46 | 0.46 1.46
Volksschule Rotkreuz 6.45 |5.47 6.17|6.47 47 .17 19.17|19.47 .47 23.47 | 6.47 .47 23.47 | 0.47 147
Am Schlatt 6.46 5.48 6.1816.48 48 .18 19.18/19.48 48 23.48 | 6.48 .48 23.48 0.48 1.48
RotkreuzstraBe 6.47 5.49 6.19|6.49 .49 .19 19.19(19.49 49 2349 | 6.49 .49 23.49 0.49 1.49
HagstraBe 6.48 5.50 6.20|6.50 .50 .20 19.20(19.50 .50 23.50 | 6.50 .50 23.50 0.50 1.50
Bahnhof OBB 6.51 5.53 6.23]6.53 .53 .23 19.23|19.53 .53 23.53 | 6.53 .53 23.53 0.53 1.53






